Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences “Deemed To Be University”, Karad
Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Karad
IT MBBS Day to Day Time Table

April 2021
Date Day 10-1 1-2 | 2-3
Beta blockers
6/4/21 | Tue CP H PH 1.13
L11
Topic: diagnosis
of pregnancy
7/4/21 | Wed 0G 6.1 CP L
] : Cholinergic . . .
Cholinergic Drugs Drugs Anticholinergic drugs
8/4/21 | Thu PH 1.14 Cp U & PH 1.14
L12 PH 1.14 L14
L13
Prescription Audit
: Case of Organo
9/4/21 | Fri CP N phosphorous
poisoning PH

1.52,3.2: SGT 34




10/4/21 | Sat

11/4/21 | Sun

Demonstrate effects of drugs on
blood pressure ( CAL)
PH 4.2 (A & B batch)

Burns

12/4/21 | Mon SU4.2

Administer drugs by various routes in
mannequins: DOAP
PH4.1 ( C & D batch)

SGT 35 & 36

13/4/21 | Tue | Gudhi Padava

14/4/21 | Wed | Ambedkar Jayanti

Demonstrate effects of drugs on
blood pressure ( CAL)
PH4.2 (C & D batch)

Skeletal muscle relaxants
PH1.15

L15

Vint: PY & AS

15/4/21 | Thu CP N Administer drugs by various routes in
mannequins: DOAP
PH4.1 ( A & B batch)

SGT 37 & 38

Seminar: Drugs
used in Glaucoma
PH 1.58

SGT 39
Formative
Assessment

16/4/21 | Fri Cp €




17/4/21

Sat

18/4/21

Sun

19/4/21

Mon CP

20/4/21

P.W.
Glaucoma,
Myasthenia
Gravis,
anaphylactic
shock,
Therapeutic
problem on
ANS: PH
1.13, 1.14, 3.1
: SGT 40

Tue CP

21/4/21

Drugs in anemia
& Colony
stimulating factors
PH 1.35

L 16

@ #: Temporal
coordination

Diagnosis of
Wed Ruguikigg
0G 6.1

CP

Drugs acting on
ANS (CAL)

PH 1.13,1.14, 1.15
SGT 41




PW Anaemia PH 1.35

Counsel patient about proper
drug consumption , diet,

Tutorial: Sympathetic system PH.
1.13 : SGT 43& 44

22/4/21 | Thu follow up. CP
PH 3.1 & AETCOM 2.1 Formative assessment
SGT 42
@#
Temporal coordination :
IM
23/4/21 | Fri CP MCQ Test
24/4/21 | Sat
25/4/21 | Sun
Wound healing
SUS.1 Tutorial: Cholinergic system PH 1.14
26/4/21 | Mon | SUA.2 CP :SGT 44 & 45
SUS.3 Formative assessment
SU5.4
Local anesthetics
27/4/21 | Tue CP PH 1.17

L 17




Topic :
Maternal

changes in
28/4/21 | Wed pregnancy ©
0G 7.1

.. . Revision Practical
29/4/21 | Thu Revision Practical SGT 46 H SGT 47 & 48

Revision
Practical
SGT 49

30/4/21 | Fri

@ # alignment & temporal coordination between medicine, pharmac, micro, patho for anaemia



May 2021

Date Day | 8-9 9-10 [10-1 [12 |23 | 3-5
1/5/21 Sat Maharashtra Din
2/5/21 Sun L
3/5/21 Mon CP U
4/5/21 Tue CP N First Internal Examination
5/5/21 Wed CP C
6/5/21 Thu CP H THEORY:Pharmac, Patho, Micro, FMT, CM
7/5/21 Fri CP
8/5/21 Sat
9/5/21 Sun L
10/5/21 | Mon CP U First Internal Examination
11/5/21 | Tue CP N
12/5/21 | Wed CP C Practical:Pharmac, Patho, Micro, FMT, CM
13/5/21 Thu | Ramzan Id Ramzan Id
14/5/21 | Fri CP H First Internal Examination
15/5/21 Sat cP Lk Practical:Pharmac, Patho, Micro, FMT, CM
16/5/21 Sun U
Fureicaliiu Eetiot Theory paper discussion
17/5/21 | Mon | SU6.1 CP N SGT 50 & 51
SU6.2
Drugs in dislipidemia
PH 1.31
18/5/21 | Tue CP C SGT 52
Temporal
coordination with IM
Physiological
changes during
19/5/21 | Wed RUigaitiiegy CP H
0G 7.1




SDL1

Plasma expanders & Uses

20/5/21 | Thu | SPORTS/Ex Cu Obesiity PH 1.31 PH 125 SGT 53 & 54
H Int : IM
SDL 2
21/5/21 Fri Obesity PH 1.31
H Int : IM
22/5/21 Sat 1
23/5/21 Sun
Surgical Audit and General principles of chemotherapy PH
24/5/21 Mon | Research CP 1.42
SU7.1 L18 & 19
Penicillin PH 1.42
L 20
25/5/21 Tue CP @
Temporal
coordination
Topic:
Antenatal care
26/5/21 Wed 0G8.1. 8.2 CP
Penicillin Cephalosporin Macrolides
27/5/21 Thu | SPORTS/Ex Cu PH 1.42 CP PH 1.42 PH 1.42
L 21 L 22 L 23




Sulfonamide &
Cotrimoxazole
PH 1.42

L 24

28/5/21 | Fri CP U

29/5/21 | Sat

SPORTS/ Ex Cu

30/5/21 Sun

Surgical Audit and
31/5/21 Mon | Research
SU7.2

Fluoroquinolones PH 1.42
L 25




@ Alignment between Micro, Pharmac, Medicine in Rheumatic fever, Typhoid

Alignment for obesity, dyslipidemia between Pharmac, IM



June 2021

8-9

Ultrasound in
pregnancy.
0G 8.7,8.8

Date Day
1/6/21 Tue
2/6/21 Wed
3/6/21 Thu
4/6/21 Fri
5/6/21 Sat

9-10

Aminoglycosides
PH 1.42
L 27

10-1 1-2

2-3

CP L

CP N

CP €

Tetracycline &
Chloramphenicol
PH 1.42

L 26

Antiviral Drugs PH
1.48
L29

Antifungal
Drugs

PH 1.42

L 28

(Correlation)
Micro, Patho,

HIV Horizontal Integration

Drugs used in skin
disorders including
ectoparasites,topical
antifungal, topical
antimicrobial drugs PH
1.57 SGT 55

@
V Int: DR

Pharmac, CM

PH 1.48, PH 1.55,

Vint: IM




6/6/21 Sun
Ethics
SU8.1
7/6/21 Mon | SUS8.2
SU8.3
8/6/21 Tue
Topic:
Complications
9621 | Wed [
pregnancy
0G 9.1
10/6/21 | Thu | SPORTS/ Ex Cu
11/6/21 | Fri

Treatment of leprosy PH
1.46

L 31

V Int: DR

CP

CP

Anthelmintics PH
1.47
L 30

Seminar: Treatment
of

STD : PH 1. 48
SGT 59

Treatment of newer viral infections (
Swine flu, COVID, SARI, Dengue,
Chicken Gunia): : PH 1.48 SGT 56 &

57

Management
of UTI
PH 1.48
SGT 58

@ alignment MI

Antibiotic stewardship
programme

PH 1.43

SDL 3

V Int: IM & PE




12/6/21 | Sat
13/6/21 | Sun
Antimalignan
I .. t drugs PH Antibiotic stewardship
nvestigation of 1.49 ooramme
14/6/21 | Mon | surgical patient ’ progr
SU9.1 L 32 PH 1.43
: SDL 4
V Int : IM
Immunosuppressant
S
15/6/21 | Tue PH 1.50
SGT 60
Recurrent
16/6/21 | Wed RBuigaikiilq/alE
0G 9.1
Prescription audit , Therapeutic
Drugs used in malaria Problem solving ,Selection of P drug&
17/621 | Thu PH 1.47 CP Prescription writing in chemotherapy

L 33
# Hori. Int

PH 1.43,1.47
SGT 61 & 62




CP

Drugs used in
malaria
PH 1.47
L 34

Malaria : Horizontal Integration
(Correlation)
Micro, Patho, Pharmac, CM

PH 1.47, PH 1.55

18/6/21 | Fri
19/6/21 | Sat
20/6/21 | Sun
Investigation of
21/6/21 | Mon | surgical patient
SU9.2
22/6/21 | Tue

Treatment of
diarrhea&
PW:

PH 1.34
SGT 63@
Allignment

Prepare ORS and
explain use : DOAP
PH2.2

SGT 64@

Antiamoebic drugs
PH 1.47
L35




Medical

Termination of

Pregnancy.

MTP & PCPNDT
23/6/21 | Wed [N@1¥

0G 9.1,

9.2,20.1,20.2,20.3

. Drugs use;d to Management of acid
Treatment of constipation treat peptic entic disease &
24/6/21 | Thu PH 1.34 ulcer GERD
L 36 PH 1.34
L 37 SGT 65
Antiemetics &
. prokinetics
25/6/21 | Fri PH 134
L 38
26/6/21 | Sat
27/6/21 | Sun
Cniieim o SGT: Management of

Perioperative AMA FDC for IBD .B'l'

Management Of diarrhea > LAY,
28/6/21 | Mon | Common Surgical Crifso g || POl EEOES,

Procedures for diarrhea

SU10.1 GIT: PW

PH 1.34

SGT 67@




29/6/21

Tue

Tutorial : GIT
PH 1.34
SGT 68

30/6/21

Wed

Acute abdomen in
early pregnancy
(With a focus on
ectopic pregnancy)
0G9.3

@ # alignment of Peptic ulcer,Diarrhea,

Horizontal integration of HIV, Malaria.



July 2021

Date Day 8-9 9-10 10-1 1-2

3-5

list of P —drugs for bronchial

Treat t of
reatment o asthma

bronchial i .

asthma & Demonstrate, exp alp to patient
1/7/21 Thu SPORTS/ Ex Cu COPD CP IL about proper use of inhaler,

PH 132 spacer ( Skill, DOAP) PH 3.5

L 39 & 5.2

SGT 69 & 70

Treatment of Cough
( Antitussive, expectorant,

2/7/21 Fri CP U mucolytics)
PH 1.33
L 40

3/7/21 Sat SPORTS/ Ex Cu




4/7/21

Sun

5/7/21

Mon

Preoperative
assessment.
Principles Of
General, Regional,
And Local
Anaesthesia.
SU11.1
SU11.2

CP

6/7/21

Tue

1% line anti
TB drugs

PH 1.44 MDR, XDR TB
L 41 PH 1.45
@ Alligned | L 42

with
Medicine

CP

7/7/21

Wed

PW, Th Prob, FDC in RS:
SGT 71

Medical and

surgical

management of CP
ectopic pregnacy.

0G93

8/7/21

Thu

SPORTS/ Ex Cu CP

Rh arthritis
PH 1.16
SGT 72

Tutorial: RS
PH 1.32 & 1.33
SGT73




NSAID:

9/7/21 Fri PH 1.16
L 44
10/7/21 | Sat CP
11/7/21 | Sun
Day Care General
Surgery
Post-Operative Pain
Relief And PW, FDC,
Management Of S Prescription
12/7/21 | Mon > CP PH 1.16 .
Chronic Pain. SGT 74 audit 1.16
SGT 75
Safe General
Surgery
SU11.4,11.5, 11.6
Antihistaminics
13/7/21 | Tue CP PH 1.16

L 45




14/7/21

Wed

15/7/21 | Thu
16/7/21 | Fri
17/7/21 | Sat

Molar pregnancy.

0G94

SPORTS/ Ex Cu

SPORTS/ Ex Cu

SHT
modulating
drugs :

PH 1.16
SGT 76

Tutorial: Autacoids PH 1.16
SGT 79

Treatment
of migraine
PH 1.16
SGT 77

Seminar:
Treatment of
Shock PH 1.27
SGT 78

V Int : IM




Diuretics : PH 1.24

Tutorial: Chemotherapy
PH 1.42
SGT 80 & 81

18/7/21 Sun
Nutrition and fluid
therapy
19/7/21 | Mon SU12.1
SU12.2
SU12.3
20/7/21 | Tue
21/7/21 | Wed Bakari Id
Diuretics
22/7/21 | Thu PH 1.24
L 47

CP

Therapeutic uses complications
of Diuretics

PH 1.24

SGT 82 & 83




Calcium Channel Blockers

23/7/21 | Fri PH 1.28
L 48
24/7/21 | Sat
25/7/21 | Sun
Transplantation gglgr drugs on
26/7/21 | Mon SU13.1 CP PH 1.26 - SGT
SU13.2
84
Anti Hypertensives
PH: 1.27
L 50
27/7/21 | Tue CP @ aligned &V Int
Medicine
Hyperemesis
28/721 | Wed gravidarum CP

0G 9.5




AntiHypertensiv
€
PH: 1.27
29/7/21 | Thu L 51
Alignment & V
Int: IM
30/7/21 | Fri

CP

Management of hypertension
Selection of proper AHT
Prescription writing
hypertension: PH 1.27
SGT 85 & 86
Alignment & V Int: IM

Drugs used in Angina
PH 1.28

L 52

VInt : IM




31/7/21

Sat




August 2021

Date | Day | 8-9 | 9-10 | 10-1 [12]2-3 | 3-5
1/8/21 | Sun
IL,
Transplan Anticoagulant & coagulant
tation PH 1.25
2/8/21 | Mon SU13.3 CP L 53 & 54
SU13.4 V Int: PY & IM
U
Antiplatelet & thrombolytics
PH 1.25
3/8/21 | Tue CP N L 55
VInt: PY & IM
4/8/21 | Wed CP C
CCF PH 1.29 CCF PH 1.29 Management
L 56 L 57 of CCF
>/8/21 | Thu Alignment& V P H Alignment& V | PH 1.29:
Int: IM Int: IM SGT 87




Antiarrhythmics
PH 1.30

L 58

V Int : IM

6/8/21 | Fri cp
9-11 am
Management of
HD, MI, PVD:
Correlationwith
7/8/21 | Sat Medicine :
PH 1.28
SGT 88
8/8/21 | Sun
Basic
Surgical
Skills
9/8/21 | Mon | SU14.1
SU14.2

SU14.3

Vasopressin
& DI PH
1.24

L 59

Ant. Pituitary
hormones PH
1.37 L 60




10/8/21 | Tue PH 1.38
L 61
managem
11/821 | Wed [Nt
vaginitis.
0G22.2
Life saving uses of
Corticosteroids Corticosteroids & PW PH 1.38
12/8/21 | Thu PH 1.38 SGT 89 & 90
L 62
Drugs used in thyroid disorders
. PH 1.36
13/8/21 | Fri L 63
Alignment&V Int : IM
14/8/21 | Sat

Corticosteroids




15/8/21

Sun

Independence Day

16/8/21

Mon

17/8/21

Tue

18/8/21

Wed

Biohazar
d disposal
SU15.1
Minimall
Yoo
invasive
General
Surgery
SU16.1

Cp

CP

Drugs in DM PH 1.36
L 64
Vint: IM

Topic :
Genital
Infection
S

Cp

0G 27.1

Management of thyroid
dysfunction: ( SGT): PH 1.36
SGT 91 & 92

Alignment&V Int : IM




Drugs in DM
PH 1.36

Sex Hormones: PH 1.37
L 66

Management of DM ( PH 1.36)
Newer insulin deliverysystems
& insulin analogues

SGT 93 & 94

(@ aligned with medicine

U

19/8/21 | Thu L 65
@ aligned with
medicine
20/8/21 | Fri
9-11
Tutorial Endocrine
21/8/21 | Sat PH 1.36,1.37, 1.38
SGT 95
22/8/21 | Sun
Trauma
SU17.1
SU17.2
23/8/21 | Mon SU17.3
SU17.4

SU17.5

Sex hormones

PH 1.37
L 67

Treatment of
infertility
Drugs used in
erectile
dysfunction
PH 1.40
SDL 5




24/8/21

Tue

25/8/21

Wed

26/8/21

Thu

27/8/21

Fri

Genital
tuberculo
sis

0G 27.2

Uterine stimulants &
relaxants

PH 1.41

L 68

CP

Contraceptives

PH 1.39
SGT 96

Tutorial: Endocrine
PH1.37,1.39, 1.40, 1.41
SGT 98

Drugs used in
osteoporosis
PH 1.36
SGT 97

Treatment of
infertility
Drugs used in
erectile
dysfunction
PH 1.40

SDL 6




28/8/21 Sat
29/8/21 Sun
Head
30/8/21 | M uril
on Isnél;r;e; cP 2" Internal Exam
31/8/21 | Tue CP




September 2021

2-3
Date Day | 8-9 9-10 10-1 | 1-2 3-5
1/9/21 | Wed CP |L
2/9/21 | Thu Cp |U
3/9/21 | Fri CP |N
4/9/21 | Sat C 2" Internal Examination
5/9/21 Sun 2" Internal Examination H Pharmac, Patho, Micro, CM, FMT
6/9/21 | Mon CP Theory & Practical
7/9/21 | Tue CP
8/9/21 | Wed CP |L
9/9/21 | Thu CP |U
10/9/21 | Fri Ganesh Chaturthi
11/9/21 | Sat
12/9/21 | Sun
Soft Tissue
Injuries.
LU Ethanol & Methanol Poisoning treatment
13/9/21 | Mon Chest PH 1.20, 1.21
.. SGT 99
Injuries.
SU17.8,
17.9,17.10
Opioid analgesics
14/9/21 | Tue CP |L PH 1.19

L 69




Pelvic

150921 | Wed Inﬂgmmator
y Disease.
0G 27.4
Drug abuse, dependence
Opioid analgesics Mechanism & process of deaddiction :
16/9/21 | Thu PH 1.19 PH 1.22,1.23
L 70 SGT 100 & 101
@V Int: IM & PS
GA
&preanaesthetic
17/9/21 | Fri medication:
PH 1.18
L71
9-11
Common poisonings ,
18/9/21 | Sat common sting and bites
PH 1.52
SGT 102 & 103
19/9/21 | Sun




20/9/21

Mon

21/9/21

Tue

22/9/21

Wed

23/9/21

Thu

24/9/21

Fri

Skin and
subcutaneou
S tissue
SU18.1

Skin Tumors
SU18.2

Antiepileptics PH 1.19
L 75
V Int : IM

Cp

PH 1.19
L72&73

Antiepileptics
PH 1.19
L 74

V Int: IM

Parkinsonism
PH 1.19

L 76

@ Alligned :IM

Micro/ AETCOM

Antidepressants
PH 1.19
L 77

Sedative & Hypnotics

Neurodegenerative
disorders PH 1.19
SGT 104




25/9/21 | Sat
26/9/21 | Sun
Developmen
tal
anomalies of Mood stabilizers & anxiolytics PH 1.19
27/9/21 | Mon | face, mouth SGT 105 & 106
and jaws V Int : PS
SU19.1
SU19.2
Antipsychotics
PH 1.19
28/9/21 | Tue L 78
Vint:PS
29/9/21 | Wed
Heavy metal poisoning & Dietary suppliments&Neutraceuticals (
30/9/21 | Thu Chelating agents PH 1.61
PH1.53L 79 SDL 7 & 8




October 2021

Date | Day |89 9-10 10-1 ; 2.3 3-5
Antiseptic &
. disinfectants
1/10/21 | Fri PH 1.62
SGT 107
2/10/21 | Sat Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
3/10/21 | Sun
Oropharyngeal
cancer CNS: Tutorial
HI021 | Mon | gy550.1 P ¢ SGT 108 & 109
SU20.2
5/10/21 | Tue CP H | CNS Test
6/10/21 | Wed CP




Vaccines National Health Programs
7/10/21 | Thu PH 1.54 CP PH 1.55
L 80 SDL 9 & 10
OTC & Herbal
. drugs
8/10/21 | Fri PH 1.59
SDL 11
9/10/21 | Sat
10/10/21 | Sun
Prepare essential drug list
Disorders of Skill: PH 3.7 ( A & B batch)
salivary glands Drug administration on manikins:
11710721 | Mon SU21.1 P Practice session ( C & D batch)
SU21.2
SGT 110 & 111
OTC & Herbal
drugs
12/10/21 | Tue CP PH 1.59
SDL12
13/10/21 | Wed CP




Drug administration on manikins:
Practice session( A & B batch)

Prepare essential drug list
Skill: PH 3.7 ( C & D batch)
SGT 112 & 113

V Int: IM

CVS: Tutorial
SGT 114 & 115

14/10/21 | Thu ANS Test CP
15/10/21 | Fri Dussehra
9-11

16/10/21 | Sat ANS Tutorial
17/10/21 | Sun

Endocrine General
18/10/21 | Mon | Surgery: Thyroid

and parathyroid

SU22.1,22.2,22.3
19/10/21 | Tue Id E Milad
20/10/21 | Wed
21/10/21 | Thu CVS MCQ Test CP

Drugs in ocular disorders 1.58
SGT 116 & 117




22/10/21 | Fri
23/10/21 | Sat |
24/10/21 | Sun
Endocrine General
Surgery: Thyroid . .
25/10/21 | Mon | and parathyroid CP H ]Sagqlf)irige&Tf;;nal
SU22.4, 22.5, 22.6
26/10/21 | Tue CP [ MCQ Test:
Endocrine
27/10/21 | Wed CP U
28/10/21 | Thu CNS MCQ Test CP N ChS Tuiigilel

SGT 120 & 121




GIT tutorial

29/10/21 | Fri SGT 122
9-11
Pesticides, Food
30/10/21 | Sat adulterants etc
PH 1.51
SGT 123 & 124
31/10/21 | Sun




November 2021

Date Day 8-9 10-1 1-2
Adrenal glands gilln(?emlc module
1/11/21 | Mon | SU23.1,23.2,23.3 CP L > j“ mac
Pandemic module Pandemic module Pandemic module
2/11/21 Tue Pharmac CP U Medicine Medicine
) 2.5 )
3/11/21 | Wed CP N
4/11/21 | Thu | Diwali Amavasya
5/11/21 | Fri Diwali Padwa
6/11/21 | Sat Bhaubeej
7/11/21 Sun
ORS prep. Revision
Pancreas Dose calculation
8/11/21 | Mon SU24.1 CP L Revision
SGT 125 & 126
PDL criticism
revision
9/11/21 | Tue CP u Interaction with

MR revision




SGT 127

10/11/21 | Wed
ADR identification
11/11/21 | Thu ADRreporting revision Injection techniques
SGT 128 SGT 129 & 130
Prescription
12/11/21 | Fri criticism revision
SGT 131
13/11/21 | Sat
14/11/21 | Sun
Pancreas Use of dosage form
15/11/21 | Mon | SU24.2 Revision

SGT 132, 133




Infection Control:
Part I1

Air borne precautions
Contact Precautions

16/11/21 | Tue Infection Control
Committee
PANDEMICMODUL
E2.1
Infection Control:
Part II
Air borne precautions
Contact Precautions

17/11/21 | Wed Infection Control
Committee
PANDEMICMODUL
E2.

18/11/21 | Thu - Log book completion

19/11/21 | Fri

20/11/21 | Sat

21/11/21 | Sun

Pancreas
22/11/21 | Mon | SU24.3

Prescription
writing
SGT 134

Practical revision
135 & 136

Journal
completion

|0 ek Drug administration
Part I1 on manikins revision
Air borne SGT 137, 138




Infection Control:
Part 11

Air borne precautions
Contact Precautions

Infection Control
CommitteePANDEMI
C MODULE 2.1

Sample Collection,
Microbialdiagnosis,
Serologic tests
andtheir performance
parametersPANDEM
IC MODULE 2.3

Theory Revision
SGT 140

precautions
Contact
PrecautionsInfecti
on Control
Committee
PANDEMICMOD
ULE-1 2.1

CP

FDC criticism
SGT 139

CP

CP

23/11/21 | Tue
24/11/21 | Wed
25/11/21 | Thu
26/11/21 | Fri

MICRO/
AETCOM

CP

Theory Revision
IL SGT
143

Sample Collection,
Microbialdiagnosis,
Serologic tests
andtheir
performance
parameters
PANDEMIC
MODULE2.3

Sample Collection,
Microbialdiagnosis,
Serologic tests
andtheir
performance
parameters
PANDEMIC
MODULE2.3

Theory Revision
Sample Collection,
Microbialdiagnosis,
Serologic tests

andtheir
performance



27/11/21

Sat

parameters
PANDEMIC
MODULE2.3

28/11/21

Sun

29/11/21

Mon

Revision

30/11/21

Tue

31/11/21

Wed

CP

Sample Collection,

Microbial
diagnosis, Serologic
tests and

their performance
parameters
PANDEMICMOD
ULE

2.3

CP

Theory Revision
SGT
146

CP

Theory Revision
SGT
144,145




